LASTNAME
ARNOULD
Chabalier
Levallois
MESSAQOUDI
gallois
GROS
lamalle
YAZDJIAN
lakhal

Bus
funfrock
RAMDIJEE
Bérard
Gotail
YILDIRIM
Leon
MOLINOD
Bertholon
delluc
VALERIO
d'Harcourt
DE LA PORTE
MEBS

REY
Bonnet
EURY
salah
MURTEZI
COSENZA
renard
BERNHEIM
HARZALLAH
Barreto
delcourt
cauchard
Sanchez
masson
PRELAZ
DOUAIR
Charlot
BEN AZIZA
FILALI
POLIDO
HOMEYER
QUARCIA

FIRSTNAME
CYRIL
Loris
Damien
Fadi
mathieu
Anthony
steven
ANTHONY
jimmy
Thomas
jerome

Shahine Matthias

Louis
Alexis
Abdula
Regis
Guillaume
Matthias
frederic
Benoit
Ghislain
Vincent
ALEXANDRE
Timothee
mathieu
Maxime
essersi
Bekim
Paolo
norman
Antoine
Abdelkrim
Solano
eric
jeremy
Jean-Michel
luc
Gregory
Abedel Hafid
Alex
Karim
Kami
Antoine
Patrick
Anthony

TABLE
74
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74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
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79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
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CHIPSCOUNT
169000
289000
718000
85000
507000
222000
920000
391000
144000
652000
438000
427000
365000
192000
495000
36000
337000
1510000
99000
299000
775000
707000
605000
885000
231000
169000
313000
230000
159000
364000
135000
256000
816000
889000
589000
116000
252000
567000
410000
316000
104000
581000
382000
359000
243000



Blanquet
Dos Santos
abreu miranda
MARGETS
riguet
Bernard
BENDJAMA
grunenwald
HURSTEL
lebreton
MARION
MANZONE
VILLERET
PRENCIPE
Fagart
PINTO TEIXEIRA
PATINIER
Cukrowicz
COURREGES
CHAUBERON
Malle
RUSSO MANGIONE
Escudero
Flamand
KILIC
Donjon
fouille

kitai
DEMIRDIJIAN
Pauly
BALESTRIERI
Dorsaz
Adamon
Noel

Guido
MENDES
VITTOZ
MONEY
vitras
BRIGATTI
BOLOGNINI
Vernay
Menage
MAUREL
Caumartin
WALTER

Maxime
Flavio
andré
Leonor
steven
Kevin
Joris
aurelie
Jerome
gaétan
Lucas
MATHEO
CEDRIC
Hermes
Valentin
SERGIO
Valentin
llan
Arnaud
FRANCOIS
Antoine
Florian
Johani
Alexandre
Fatih
Arthur
simon
davidi
Romain
Quentin
Patrick
Nicolas
Yacine
Rudy
Tristan
Dylan
Jerome
Nicolas
fabien
Mickaél
LOIC
Tristan
Fabien
Alexandre
Stéphane
Amaury

81
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
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198000
181000
579000
99000
222000
73000
102000
230000
99000
182000
170000
238000
434000
630000
217000
299000
47000
332000
256000
160000
133000
411000
172000
64000
103000
29000
268000
386000
463000
709000
456000
221000
399000
173000
48000
127000
435000
50000
138000
84000
145000
241000
62000
170000
550000
147000



ONDE
majani
MOUTON
NGUYEN
NAVARRO
Richard
chavot
menica cotan
VIDOVIC
vachez
KHAMVONGSA
Madur

FREITAS DOS SANTOS

Solnom
MENOUD
FRANCOIS
BIDAULT
Roullet
SANTOS SILVA
DEBARRE
BERRICHI
RAIS
RUDZIANOK
GUVEN
thomas
Fernandez
tristan
HERNANDEZ
PORRET
Igbineweka
Negro
dupont
colin
ADELI
LOCATELLI
gaboriau
DI FRISCO
STAPFER
JUEN
GARCIA
GERBOIN
GOUDON
BULLIARD
Carsi
Monnier
BOULACEL

Florian
bernard
Jean-Yves
Minh Son
Sylvain
Jules
cedric
gonzalo
Diana
florian
Marine
michael
Vitor
Benjamin
MAXIME
VALENTIN
Julien
Sylvain
TIAGO MANUEL
Jonathan
Hicham
Nassim
YAUHENI
Timur
jeremy
Cyril
berrod
Thomas
Nicolas
Odia Joseph
Jérome
dany
florent
Kourosh
Noah
vincent
Jim
Delphine
Alban
PAUL
THIBAUD
Gregory
FLORIAN
Aymeric
Yannick
Ali

89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
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476000
88000
253000
175000
400000
76000
203000
753000
121000
223000
125000
136000
228000
128000
60000
198000
525000
57000
217000
453000
435000
70000
49000
489000
193000
190000
121000
206000
305000
70000
107000
553000
220000
635000
240000
40000
108000
137000
571000
291000
219000
199000
61000
394000
59000
129000



RIAHI
Rieuf
Lauret
kempter
MICELI
Hennig
garcia
CHEMARIN
GAILLARD
BALARD
WOLTER
delabriere
LAMIGE
Galliot

VO
Barbier
kowalczyk
straub
DECKER
TREMBLAY
MONTIGNY
BOYER
FAVIER

EL BARADEI
GAUTHIER
Meyer

Le Frioux
gambetti
HUENTZ
monteiro
LEVY
ROBINOT
tempion
sekkai
srenscik
PHAN
VIZI0Z
GIMENEZ
fraiji
BALANDRIS
MADENE
WEBER
BURGNIARD
garcia
navarro
Gillot

Kacem
Thierry
Dylan
kevin
Frederic
Sebastien
thibaut
Jeremy
Romain
Gregory
Thomas
florian
Lionel
Anthony
Paul
Richard
Adrien
adrien
NICOLAS
Alexis
VINCENT
GUILLAUME
Helene
Bilal
Brice
Benjamin
Yann
peggy
BENJAMIN
william
Regis
Julien
matthis
abdelkarim
julien
SANDRINE
Matthieu
Gino
sami
Adrien
Nolan
ROBIN
Adrien
theo
laurent
Alexis

97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
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370000
143000
445000
291000
47000
50000
128000
176000
43000
179000
745000
55000
65000
192000
73000
102000
156000
511000
256000
460000
208000
379000
295000
578000
108000
757000
142000
247000
619000
81000
829000
321000
90000
644000
142000
240000
517000
416000
333000
193000
1600000
457000
562000
145000
192000
109000



toussaint
Laigneau
gadanho
bourdon
Dwek sassoon
SIMARD
LECAMUS
ANTHONIOZ
carteron
JARRIN
LAMBRET
MULIN
VILAIRE ROTGER
sitbon
MORIGNAT
lacroix
boissard
MONNIER
Villanchet
lafont
COUTAZ
pirotais
Hérissé
Favre

LHABITANT EVRAT

DELMAIRE-SIZES
SIBUET
Chabert
BIANCHI
DESCAMPS
cocquempot
Montagnon
PANO
ATTELLY
HAIRABEDIAN
DE JESUS SILVA
MILOT

Alleon
GRICHTING
DAPPOZZE
MIRASOLA
BOUCHAMA
Schoonbroodt
ZEGOUR
D'ANCHISE
BERTRAND

anthony
thierry
julien
paul
Alberto
Romain
Antoine
Elliot
florian
Benoit Nicolas
Yohann
THIERRY
NARCIS
julien
Audran
arthur
daniel
YANN
Florent
alexis
Benoit
Erwan
laurent
Gabriel
Thibaud
Hugo
Benjamin
Florian
Guillem
Marjorie
sunny
Gabriel
Jean Baptiste
LUCIEN
RITA
Felisberto
ANNE
Mickaél
Yann
Frederic
Giovanni
ALEXANDRE
Marcel
Selim
Philippe
Yolande

105
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
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58000
82000
1098000
268000
569000
190000
545000
185000
854000
54000
534000
210000
443000
347000
772000
33000
255000
316000
145000
599000
213000
311000
117000
270000
68000
349000
141000
756000
285000
222000
346000
212000
67000
81000
198000
586000
217000
325000
153000
133000
169000
399000
405000
1125000
62000
165000



Boudine Raphael
BARGETON THOMAS
HEITZMANN KEVIN
EYROLET Romain
MARCONE Adrian
Bellenger Nino
GUY Maxime
DE FREITAS Dany
BOURDIN Florian
MURSELI Mirand
BAYET romain
BALOG Vasile
sanchez david
Brazdzionis Martynas
AMANTON Kim
DAVID ASAK Mathias
JOUBERT Valentin
LAISSARD BAPTISTE
Bonan Patrick
CHANSON Thierry
muller clement
Jolliton Jean-Baptiste
ALLIRAND Gregory
Berrio Busto Mikael
KLIPPEL GAUTIER
RACHEDI Ali Mohamed
thomas m'bodj
MALET Romain
MAILLARD Alexis
MORENO Rudy
sapone joseph
HAMANI Zaki
Zapata Michael
GOY Alexis
BOOS MARIO
Ghennoune Michael
MARY Matthieu
DERY Anthony
HECHLER Kevin
HIDVEGHY DE BARSONYFLORENT
CHANTRAINE Loic

BAY Ronan
Bordenave Lucas
Guez Jonathan
Pimentel Quintas Jose

Sa

loic

112
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120

N R, OO, WNREPRPOUDWONRERPOODRWNREROODU PR WNEPRPOOOUODWONRERPOOUODRDWNEROODUPRWNEREREOWWOM

76000
552000
79000
537000
135000
267000
379000
255000
317000
350000
151000
204000
144000
689000
204000
159000
189000
234000
145000
91000
130000
220000
640000
802000
171000
51000
654000
55000
146000
180000
609000
348000
438000
125000
110000
188000
345000
103000
69300
50000
230000
362000
288000
991000
635000
89000



Paoli
pavon
kalimoulin
Georgieff
carucci
DUBOIS
OUHIOUN
POUVEREAU
LAGIER
CROUZAT
laugzemys
Guido
HANSEN
hansens
peyre
Kessas
VITEL
Landron
YAKUSHKO
gassama
matti

PIERI
TIABI

Viel
BENREBAI
SOUAKRIA
bardot
OUAINI
PRUVOST
BENETE
Debord
RUIZ DEL PORTAL
Maspoli
TRABAC
TREBITSCH
Ryzhko
deloffre
taurines
MULLER
GROSHENS
Dumont
alciato
Arhab

Zerr

Saby
TONDEUX

Auguste
julien
anvar
Didier
sandro
Vincent
Léonard
Baptiste
Baptiste
Jean Luc
erikas
Brice
Gustav
marc jean
tristan
David
NICOLAS
Alexandre
ANTON
amadou diaroukha
illane
Jean Pierre
Nabil

Eric

Zine Din
Omar
lucas
Lahcen
Eddy
Christophe
Rémi
David
Anthony
Jacky
Anne Nathalie
Maksym
adrien
ugo
Jérome
Pascal
Adrien
mathieu
Joackim
Philippe
Nathalie
Cyril

120
120
120
120
121
121
121
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
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192000
175000
353000
196000
198000
197000
46000
54000
457000
299000
195000
159000
691000
214000
248000
149000
177000
457000
157000
271000
167000
311000
230000
143000
79000
187000
708000
325000
457000
384000
81000
53000
266000
23000
88000
296000
873000
367000
86000
139000
596000
646000
157000
317000
333000
254000



BOURDIER Julien

DE LUCA VINCENT
De Leiris Thomas
burel victor
perruez maxime
Quadri Thomas
DE PECHPEYROU DE CCANTOINE
DJELILATE Youssef
Chevreux Maél
NAOUN Adel
VIEL Julien
REVIL Charles
FERNANDEZ FLORIAN
CLAUDE Florent
HOLBING Marc
RAFFALI GREGORY
Fournier Aurélien
GOuUzIL Herve
Viana Marie
GENDVILIS EDGARAS
FRIDEZ Guillaume
CROSET Patrick
CHIBA Jean-Marc
ROBERT Johan
LEGER Laurent
hupé damien
Marty Amilcar
ustinov pavel
BLANC Jean Marie
Vernez Jeremy
REYNAUD Johan
PRIEM Alexis
ROMANIER Alban
CORVEST ENZO
Godof Gaetan
Vendi Morgan
Chambon PIERRE-LOUIS
SALMON Julien
COCHIN Theodore
FLEURENT Alain
MATTEL Alban
pinho ferreira helder
ECHTERMANN MARK
LARGE Maxime
PIERRISNARD BENOIT
REYMOND Cyrille

128
128
128
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
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301000
589000
265000
186000
152000
117000
151000
258000
208000
793000
430000
148000
167000
62000
196000
325000
473000
466000
281000
362000
412000
130000
386000
621000
477000
135000
293000
400000
945000
36000
223000
262000
80000
253000
38000
349000
170000
422000
107000
460000
62000
102000
192000
203000
152000
348000



Nicolaudie
Blanc
SEQUEIRA
COOK
Barthe
QUARRIT
CHANAS
SAUVAGE
ZADOURIAN
Ruiz
fourage

le breton
Auer
CARNEZ
picart
servat
baeten
cozic
MONNET
jonathan
DUBUS
PRUCHON
MERAI
Godou
Belaidouni
DAVIET
Lajoux
maillard
RAVIER
CONTENSUZAS
BADEM
FIRMIN
DOS SANTOS CASEIRO
BENZERRAOQUIA
DA SILVA ARAUJO
GUINAND
BENABEN
FRYDA
Chaulet
ROMERO
AGREBI
HAQUIN
BRUN
CHAROULET
Bertin
MECHERI

Louis
Paul Emmanuel
Marc Anthony
Yoann James
Nicolas
Romain
Julien
Stephane
Vahé
Franck
benjamin
julien
Robert
Kevin
remi
mehdi
olivier
Sylvain
Tony
guérin
MATHIEU
Abel
MEHDI
Regis
Kamalle
Michel
Fabrice
yann

Eric
Doran
Hayg
Jonathan
Bruno Miguel
YANNIS
Dylan
Victor
Sébastien
VICTOR
Andrea
Franck
Selim
Paul
Vincent
Arnaud
florian
DAMIEN

135
135
136
136
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
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6000
80000
532000
459000
186000
779000
628000
121000
112000
352000
456000
43000
221000
230000
353000
314000
90000
608000
491000
29000
110000
561000
438000
216000
370000
477000
310000
408000
168000
139000
606000
134000
257000
287000
292000
886000
90000
684000
156000
999000
233000
830000
12500
635000
309000
359000



SIALA
BEISEL
Reynaud
Lucas
galmar
HERR
DEVOILLE
Romeuf
FOUILLOUX

Yassine
Lucas
Benoit
Florian
mathieu
Clovis
Pierre-André
Adrien
Victor

143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
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291000
17000
477000
194000
463000
88000
145000
176000
217000
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